Position

Operations Manager

C & | Technician

Electrician

Plant Mechanic-2

Other Positions Held Special District

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

Department

O'Neil Pumping Plant

O'Neil Pumping Plant

O'Neil Pumping Plant

O'Neil Pumping Plant

Total Wages

$110,971

$91,598

$89,909

$68,797

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,822
$31,515

$29,443

$17,763



