Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	O'Neil Pumping Plant	\$110,971	\$34,822
C & I Technician		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	O'Neil Pumping Plant	\$91,598	\$31,515
Electrician		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	O'Neil Pumping Plant	\$89,909	\$29,443
Plant Mechanic-2		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	O'Neil Pumping Plant	\$68,797	\$17,763